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BEEF TACO
WITH SPICY CREAM CHEESE

The greatest thing since sliced bread 
met sandwich meat, the

Handwich is Janey Lou's newest creation. 
Light flakey pastry crust with perfectly 
seasoned Taco meat and a mildly spicy

jalapeño cream cheese. Bake fresh in your 
oven directly from frozen! Easy, fast, 

convenient and delicious!
Janey Lous

Pastry

4520100 
Janey Lou's, Pastry, Handwich, Taco Spicy Cream Cheese, 36-4.5 Oz  

00850014344368

00850014344368

4.5

Ounces
.49

240
1

100
7

14
10.12

12.32
13.65
10.05

6.15
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